Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
LUCD18BL
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number lucd18bl
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 24 V
Current 4.5 - 18 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Signal Type 24
Signal Level 24 V
Relay Specifications 690 VAC
Description
Zaawansowany moduł sterowania klasa 20 4,5-18A 24VDC